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Name
L. Mertz
K Schreffler
A Urban
K. Aldrich
C. Kosanovic
L. Rode
M. Grubbs
T. Ward
|. Komaniak
S. Shannon
M. Smocer
M. Wisniewski
K. Wisniewski
M. Canzian
M. Todd
R. Chan
C. Bromley
H. Price
A. Christy
K Fedka
C. Kosanovic
N. DiSilvio
V. Lindsey
M. Hunt
P. Nootbaar
J. Fasiczka
E. Dolan
A Haier?
M. Hale
A. Shields
E. Ferrans
A. Nolf
M. Gallagher
M. Osterberg
A Getty
C. Garland
N. Weicht
M. Columbus
A. Folkerts
G. Van Dyke
C. McCarthy
K. Francis
I. McCabe
G. Bowser
M. Antol
L. Hanish
R. Daval
F. Gandy
S. Wessel
B. Noble
J. Puhalia
V. Saunders
L. Shavlin
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School
Upper St. Clair
Kiski
Fox Chapel
Seneca Valley
Norwin
North Hills
Keystone Oaks
Mellon(Mount Lebanon)
Riverview
Kiski
St. Teresa
Northgate
Northgate
Aguinas
Indiana
Somerset
Mars
Canon-Mac
North Allegheny
St. Marys
Norwin
Sacred Heart
MNorth Allegheny
Knoch
North Allegheny
Norwin
Hampton
Mars
Baldwin
St. Ursula
North Allegheny
Hampton
Hampton
Norwin
Keystone Oaks
North Allegheny
Quaker Valley
Norwin
Fox Chapel
Fox Chapel
Franklin Regional
Norwin
Indiana
777
Hampton
Ambridge
Quaker Valley
Trinity
Seneca Valley
Trinity
Moon
Norwin
Sacred Heart
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Time
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11:01
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11:05
11:08
11:08
11:08
11:09
11:12
11:23
11:23
11:24
11:28
11:31
11:32
11:34
11:34
11:35
11:36
F1:37
11:38
11:39
11:39
11:41
11:41
11:41
11:41
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= L. Deillucusi m™iani 11l.%L
55 C. reese Kiski 11:43
56 C. Daugherty Moon 11:44
57 M. Eadkins Seneca Valley 11:45
58 G. McClain Wendover?? 11:46
59 0. McMullan Quaker Valley 11:47
60 S. Waltemire Indiana 11:49
61 M. Monick Plum 11:50
62 B. Smiley Quaker Valley 11:52
63 K. Barore IMellon{Mount Lebanon) 11:52
64 V. Vargo Mars 11:54
65 L. Ciani Ambridge 11:55
66 M. Kocur Riverview 11:56
67 L. Deible North Allegheny 11:56
68 P. Lyden North Hills 11:56
69 Z. Xu Fox Chapel 11:56
70 P. Means Sacred Heart 1157
i1 R. Milke Nerwin 11:59
72 | Scioscia Assumption 12:00
73 H. Cenze Indiana 12:01
74 N. Piatt Trinity 12:02
75 A Capria North Allegheny 12:03
76 K. Brennan Sacred Heart 12:05
77 E. Cuba Morth Allegheny 12:07
78 E. Truscott Shaler 12:08
79 L. Stewart Freeport 12:08
80 C. Pamerleau Franklin Regional 12:08
81 M. Reese Hempfield 12:10
82 D. Crookston Fox Chapel 12:11
83 R. Langsdorf Norwin 12:14
84 M. Karabinos Baldwin 12:15
85 J. Perry Franklin Regional 12:16
86 L. Fetting Fox Chapel 12:17
87 K. Rister Seneca Valley 12:17
88 M. Mosa Norwin 12:17
89 E. Blume Aquinas 12:19
90 M. Butler Mars 12:20
9 A Zeng Franklin Regional 12:21
92 M. Felix Quaker Valley 12:23
93 K Hudson North Allegheny 1227
94 R. Saltis Sacred Heart 12:28
95 M. Brunner Assumption 12:29
96 J. Daroniv Keystone Oaks 12:29
97 M. Cyterski CDTCA 12:30
98 G. Snyder Wendover?? 12:30
99 T. Quinlan CDTCA 12:30
100 A Smith Plum 12:32
101 M. Krezevich Baldwin 12:32
102 T. Deker St. Teresa 12:33
103 N. Cyterski CDTCA 12:33
104 M. Fletcher Fox Chapel 12:35
105 D. Dickson Northgate 12:37
106 K. Ritter Freeport 12:38
107 A Birkland Nonwin 12:39
108 L. Sweeney Assumption 12:41
109 A Fernando North Allegheny 12:43
110 M. Seler Mars 12:44
111 S. Gillespie Shaler 12:45
112 L. Thompson Franklin Regional 12:45
113 A. VanderMolen Pittsburgh Urban Christian 12:47

114 E. Eckenrode Canon-Mac 12:47
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S Wells
N. Kurth
J. Szlachetka
D. Golla
E. Kavanagh
K Yoest
M. Foster
A Ky
K. Kitch
N. Ru
A Beall
|. Parks
J. Federoff
G. Kluender
K. Conrad
T. Coon
S. Johnston
A Greenawally
7?77
O. Schiichtung
M. Gray
R. Hollobaugh
S. Smith
R. Quedenfeld
L. Kaslewicz
M. Jeffrey
R. wertz
D. Gielarowski
H. Nicholas
S. Valley
M. Anderson
K Knizner
C. Kirsch
H. Kim
E. Muoio
H. Campbell
C. Korvinl
E. Yaenkin
J. Hildenbrand
N. Naponic
R. Walters
S. Piccirill
A Nguyen
N. Dentel
C. Moody
M. Fukas
E. Gbur
H. Kearney
A Pokol
A. Mandalas
R. Black
H. Craig
M. Barton
A. Decker
M. Emanuel
R. McDonough
L. Gaudi
L. Miller
B. Hritz
E. Hunt
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Indiana
Shaler
Shadyside Academy
Pine-Richland
St. Alphonsus
St. Teresa
Moon
North Allegheny
Franklin Regional
Neorth Allegheny
Franklin Regional
Freeport
Fox Chapel
Hampton
Indiana
Pine-Richland
Scmerset
7?77
777
Upper St. Clair
Franklin Regional
Freeport
Somerset
Trinity
Fox Chapel
Fox Chapel
North Allegheny
Canon-Mac
Freeport
Seneca Valley
Franklin Regional
Upper St. Clair
Seneca Valley
Fox Chapel
Norwin
Thomas Jefferson
North Allegheny
Somerset
Nerwin
Norwin
Mellon(Mount Lebanon)
Moen
Franklin Regional
Moon
St. Alphonsus
Shaler
Mellon{Mount Lebanon)
Mars
Franklin Regional
Butler
Freeport
Plum
Pine-Richland
Carlow Campus
Butler
Hampton
Hempfield
Butler
Nerwin
Assumption
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12:59
12:59
13:00
13:00
13:01
13:01
13:01
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13:02
13:03
13:03
13:.07
13:08
13:09
13:10
13:11
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:13
13:14
13:15
13:16
13:16
13:16
13:19
13:19
13:20
13:21
13:22
13:23
13:23
13:24
13:24
13:25
13:25
13:25
13:26
13:27
13:30
13:34
13:37
13:38
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177
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208
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. vvuur\wyu..u
A Vincenty
K. Sullivan

E. Harris

S. Grunwald

L. Cueto

A. McQuillan
E. Gagnon
G. Bannett

J. Gunter

A. Busalacchi
L. Rayman
S. Goodwin

M. Brown
E. Woods
S. Manasterski
M. Patterson
B. Daley
L. Ruft
J. Shirley
M. Matharu
M. Bryant
E. Huff
B. Newcamp
|. James
S. Parwani
C. Staudacher
K. Penn
K. Kesco
T. Miller
B. Berg

K. Schillinger

J. Ciarimbao
A Adelman

R Covell
C. Briggs
H. Mensch
C. Somma
K. Metegr

A. Lara

A Kliza
O. Whitacre
M. England

R. Sergi
M. Virostek

G. Yannazzo

J. Moorehead
E. Farmer

L. Cardi
C. Bellotti
N. Babicz

C. Root
Z. Slavicek
A Easley
M. Libell
M. Kelly

S. Craig

L. Dahl
G. Painter

0. Ball
B. Lowry
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waliviirtiviac
Nerth Allegheny
Hampton
Pine-Richland
Upper St. Clair
Mcon
Upper St. Clair
Pittsburgh Urban Christian
Northgate
Baldwin
Upper St. Clair
Thomas Jefferson
Gateway
Mellon(Mount Lebanon)
North Allegheny
Moon
Nerwin
Shaler
Mellen{Mount Lebanon)
Kiski
Upper St. Clair
Upper St. Clair
Freeport
Aquinas
Somerset
Fox Chapel
Mars
Assumption
North Allegheny
Thomas Jefferson
Fox Chapel
St. Ursula
Avonworth
North Allegheny
Seneca Valley
Thomas Jefferson
Blackhawk
Canon-Mac
Indiana
Moon
Ringgold
St. Teresa
Thomas Jefferson
Maoon
Franklin Regional
Canon-Mac
Plum
St. Alexis
St. Alexis
Avonworth
Assumption
Avonworth
Northgate
Wendover??
St. Alexis
Mellan(Mount Lebanon)
Northgate
Canon-Mac
Frankiin Regicnal
Thomas Jefferson
Shadyside Academy
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13:39
13:40
13:41
13:43
13:50
13:51
13:52
13:54
13:57
13:58
13:59
14:03
14:05
14:08
14:09
14:11
14:13
14:19
14:19
14:21
14:22
14:23
14:23
14:30
14:31
14:42
14:43
14:44
14:46
14:47
14:55
14:56
14:59
15:00
15:06
15:09
15:11
15:12
15:14
15:15
15:17
15:20
15:26
15:43
15:49
15:56
15:57
15:58
16:03
16:06
16:08
16:14
16:25
16:26
16:51
16:54
16:55
17:18
17:22
1731
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